Cause #

CN-1347A
CN-1347A
CN-1347A
CN-1347A
CN-1347A
CN-1347A
CN-1347A
CN-1347A

CN-1347A

CN-1347A
CN-1347A
CN-1347A
CN-1347A
CN-1347A
CN-1347A
CN-1347A
CN-1347A
CN-1347A

CN-1347A

CN-1347A
CN-1347A
CN-1347A
CN-1347A
CN-1347A
CN-1347A
CN-1347A

7/29/2022

Entered By

Volunteer Name
Volunteer Name
Volunteer Name
Volunteer Name
Volunteer Name
Supervisor Name
Volunteer Name
Volunteer Name

Supervisor Name

Supervisor Name
Supervisor Name
Volunteer Name
Volunteer Name
Volunteer Name
Volunteer Name
Volunteer Name
Volunteer Name
Volunteer Name

Supervisor Name

Volunteer Name
Volunteer Name
Volunteer Name
VolunteerName
Volunteer Name
Volunteer Name
Volunteer Name

Contact Logs - Case Contacts - by Supervisor

9/1/2021 To 11/30/2021

Name(s)

CPS Caseworker
Foster Mom, Child
Foster Mom
Child's Therapist
CASA Supervisor
CASA Volunteer
Foster Mom
Foster Dad
CPS Caseworker, CPS Supervisor, Child's Attorney, CASA Volunteer, Mom
Dad's Attorney, CPS Caseworker, CPS Supervisor, Dad, Child's Attorney
CPS Caseworker
CPS Caseworker
Foster Mom
CPS Attorney, Foster Mom
Foster Dad
Foster Mom
CASA Supervisor
CPS Caseworker
CPS Attorney, Child's Attorney, CPS Worker, CASA Volunteer, CPS Supervisor, Dad's
Attorney, Mom's Attorney
Child, Child, Child, Foster Dad
Foster Mom
CPS Caseworker
Foster Mom
CASA Volunteer, CASA Supervisor
Child, Child, Child, Foster Mom, Foster Dad
CASA Volunteer, CASA Supervisor

EXCEPTION REPORT TO RUN BEFORE RUNNING THIS REPORT:

-Unapproved Contact Logs-By Supervisor

Contact Date Activity Type

9/3/2021
9/5/2021
9/5/2021
9/7/2021
9/7/2021
9/7/2021
9/8/2021
9/8/2021

9/9/2021

9/9/2021
9/9/2021

9/10/2021
9/10/2021
9/10/2021
9/11/2021
9/12/2021
9/12/2021
9/15/2021

9/16/2021

9/16/2021
9/16/2021
9/20/2021
9/22/2021
9/23/2021
9/25/2021
9/26/2021

Contact:
Contact:
Contact:

CPS/SSCC
Placement
Placement

Medical Advocacy
Contact: Volunteer and CASA staff Text
Contact: Volunteer and CASA staff Phone

Contact:
Contact:

Placement
Placement

Contact Type

Phone
Text
Text
Phone

Text
Text

Case Related Meeting: Child/Family Phone

Case Related Meeting: Child/Family Phone

Contact:
Contact:
Contact:
Contact:
Contact:
Contact:
Contact:
Contact:

Contact:

Contact:
Contact:
Contact:
Contact:
Contact:
Contact:
Contact:

CPS/SSCC
CPS/SSCC
Placement
Placement
Placement
Placement

Email
Phone
Phone
Phone
Text
Text

Volunteer and CASA staff Email

CPS/SSCC
CPS/SSCC

Child Face-to-Face
Placement
CPS/SSCC
Placement

Phone
Email

Text

Phone
Phone
Phone

Volunteer and CASA staff Phone

Placement

Text

Volunteer and CASA staff Email

This report contains confidential information. Unauthorized dissemination or publication of this report may be a violation of state civil and/or criminal law.
Only CASA program personnel or its designees may possess or use this report.

***Total Hours

0.40
0.03
0.03
0.20
0.20
1.00

1.00
0.03
0.50
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.75
0.10
0.30
0.10

0.75
0.20
0.30
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.03

7.21

Page 1


Diane
Sticky Note
This report shows information for all Contact Logs entered on a case in a date range. 

Volunteer Contact Logs will only show on this report once they are approved. 

Totals # of hours reported on the case at the bottom of the page. 

Can run for more than one case at a time, but the Total Hours at the bottom will be for all cases.

Great for checking required advocacy contacts for individual cases.




