Contact Logs - Case Contacts - by Supervisor 9/1/2021 To 11/30/2021



Cause #	Entered By	Name(s)	Contact Date	Activity Type	Contact Type	<u>Hours</u>
CN-1347A	Volunteer Name	CPS Caseworker	9/3/2021	Contact: CPS/SSCC	Phone	0.03
CN-1347A	Volunteer Name	Foster Mom, Child	9/5/2021	Contact: Placement	Text	0.75
CN-1347A	Volunteer Name	Foster Mom	9/5/2021	Contact: Placement	Text	0.10
CN-1347A	Volunteer Name	Child's Therapist	9/7/2021	Medical Advocacy	Phone	0.40
CN-1347A	Volunteer Name	CASA Supervisor	9/7/2021	Contact: Volunteer and CASA staff	Text	0.03
CN-1347A	Supervisor Name	CASA Volunteer	9/7/2021	Contact: Volunteer and CASA staff	Phone	0.03
CN-1347A	Volunteer Name	Foster Mom	9/8/2021	Contact: Placement	Text	0.20
CN-1347A	Volunteer Name	Foster Dad	9/8/2021	Contact: Placement	Text	0.20
CN-1347A	Supervisor Name	CPS Caseworker, CPS Supervisor, Child's Attorney, CASA Volunteer, Mom	9/9/2021	Case Related Meeting: Child/Family	Phone	1.00
CN-1347A	Supervisor Name	Dad's Attorney, CPS Caseworker, CPS Supervisor, Dad, Child's Attorney	9/9/2021	Case Related Meeting: Child/Family	Phone	1.00
CN-1347A	Supervisor Name	CPS Caseworker	9/9/2021	Contact: CPS/SSCC	Email	0.03
CN-1347A	Volunteer Name	CPS Caseworker	9/10/2021	Contact: CPS/SSCC	Phone	0.50
CN-1347A	Volunteer Name	Foster Mom	9/10/2021	Contact: Placement	Phone	0.20
CN-1347A	Volunteer Name	CPS Attorney, Foster Mom	9/10/2021	Contact: Placement	Phone	0.20
CN-1347A	Volunteer Name	Foster Dad	9/11/2021	Contact: Placement	Text	0.20
CN-1347A	Volunteer Name	Foster Mom	9/12/2021	Contact: Placement	Text	0.75
CN-1347A	Volunteer Name	CASA Supervisor	9/12/2021	Contact: Volunteer and CASA staff	Email	0.10
CN-1347A	Volunteer Name	CPS Caseworker CPS Attorney, Child's Attorney, CPS Worker, CASA Volunteer, CPS Supervisor, Dad's	9/15/2021	Contact: CPS/SSCC	Phone	0.30
CN-1347A	Supervisor Name	Attorney, Mom's Attorney	9/16/2021	Contact: CPS/SSCC	Email	0.10
CN-1347A	Volunteer Name	Child, Child, Child, Foster Dad	9/16/2021	Contact: Child Face-to-Face	Text	0.75
CN-1347A	Volunteer Name	Foster Mom	9/16/2021	Contact: Placement	Phone	0.20
CN-1347A	Volunteer Name	CPS Caseworker	9/20/2021	Contact: CPS/SSCC	Phone	0.30
CN-1347A	VolunteerName	Foster Mom	9/22/2021	Contact: Placement	Phone	0.10
CN-1347A	Volunteer Name	CASA Volunteer, CASA Supervisor	9/23/2021	Contact: Volunteer and CASA staff	Phone	0.10
CN-1347A	Volunteer Name	Child, Child, Child, Foster Mom, Foster Dad	9/25/2021	Contact: Placement	Text	0.10
CN-1347A	Volunteer Name	CASA Volunteer, CASA Supervisor	9/26/2021	Contact: Volunteer and CASA staff	Email	0.10
						0.03
***Total Hours FXCEPTION REPORT TO RUN REFORE RUNNING THIS REPORT:					l Hours	7.21

EXCEPTION REPORT TO RUN BEFORE RUNNING THIS REPORT:

-Unapproved Contact Logs-By Supervisor